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BioFroxx Albumin Fraktion V (pH 7,0) fur die Molekularbiologie, 1 kg

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Morke)
ECNummer

EAN

CASNummer
HSNummer
Molmasse
autoklavierbar bei 121°C
Packung

Qualitat

Storage

steril

1126KG001
NeoFroxx
292-322-5
4066306022203
9048-46-8
35029070
~68000 g/mol
Nein

1kg

far die Molekularbiologie
Kahlung

Nein
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